111
©MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207    WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM    ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM©MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207    WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM    ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM©MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207    WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM    ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
MOXMOXMOX---TSMI SERIESTSMI SERIESTSMI SERIES
SWITCH MODE INDUCTORSSWITCH MODE INDUCTORSSWITCH MODE INDUCTORS
DIMENSIONS (mm)DIMENSIONS (mm)DIMENSIONS (mm)
TOROIDAL SWITCH MODE INDUCTORSTOROIDAL SWITCH MODE INDUCTORSTOROIDAL SWITCH MODE INDUCTORS
MOXMOXMOX---TSMI SERIESTSMI SERIESTSMI SERIES
®®

(µH)
IDC
(Amps)
DCR (OHMS)
MAX
Inductance
@10 KHZ
NO DC ±15%
ET op
(V-µsec)
DIA.
(± 0.08mm )
For BL#
Energy
Storage
MOX-TSMI-XXX-20-1 20 1.0 .072 20 4 0.50 10
MOX-TSMI-XXX-48-1 48 1.0 .080 57 10 0.50 24
MOX-TSMI-XXX-68-1 68 1.0 .125 73 14 0.50 34
MOX-TSMI-XXX-100-1 100 1.0 .145 111 20 0.50 50
MOX-TSMI-XXX-150-1 150 1.0 .200 170 30 0.50 75
MOX-TSMI-XXX-220-1 220 1.0 .235 247 44 0.50 110
MOX-TSMI-XXX-330-1 330 1.0 .265 388 66 0.50 165
MOX-TSMI-XXX-470-1 470 1.0 .370 564 95 0.50 235
MOX-TSMI-XXX-680-1 680 1.0 .600 850 137 0.50 340
MOX-TSMI-XXX-102-1 1000 1.0 .700 1250 200 0.50 500
MOX-TSMI-XXX-20-3 20 3.0 .031 22 12 0.81 90
MOX-TSMI-XXX-48-3 48 3.0 .060 55 29 0.81 216
MOX-TSMI-XXX-68-3 68 3.0 .075 83 41 0.81 306
MOX-TSMI-XXX-100-3 100 3.0 .095 133 60 0.81 450
MOX-TSMI-XXX-150-3 150 3.0 .118 172 90 0.81 675
MOX-TSMI-XXX-220-3 220 3.0 .140 262 133 0.81 990
MOX-TSMI-XXX-330-3 330 3.0 .180 429 200 0.81 1485
MOX-TSMI-XXX-470-3 470 3.0 .220 595 284 0.81 2115
MOX-TSMI-XXX-680-3 680 3.0 .320 850 410 0.81 3060
MOX-TSMI-XXX-102-3 1000 3.0 .320 1500 604 0.81 4500
MOX-TSMI-XXX-20-5 20 5.0 .020 23 21 1.01 250
MOX-TSMI-XXX-48-5 48 5.0 .040 60 46 1.01 600
MOX-TSMI-XXX-68-5 68 5.0 .042 72 69 1.01 850
MOX-TSMI-XXX-100-5 100 5.0 .058 110 100 1.01 1250
MOX-TSMI-XXX-150-5 150 5.0 .070 182 150 1.01 1875
Package
Types
BL#, HL#, VL#
BL#, HL#, VL#